
 
Austin College ACtivators 2019-2020 Schedule 

 
Saturday August 24, 2019 
“Differences Among Us” session at Austin College Opening of School weekens 
 
Wednesday September 11, 2019 
ACtivators lead Worship at Homestead Senior Care Center (Denison, TX) 
 
Sunday September 15, 2019 
ACtivators Lead Church School, Worship, and Youth activities at First Presbyterian 
Church, Champaign, IL 
 
Wednesday October 9, 2019 
ACtivators lead Worship at Homestead Senior Care Center (Denison, TX) 
 
Saturday October 16, 2019 
Homecoming “Kids College” (AC Campus) 
 
Friday-Sunday November 1-3, 2019 
Grace Presbytery Junior High Youthquake #1  
(Gilmont Retreat Center—Gilmer, TX) 
 
Wednesday November 13, 2019 
ACtivators lead Worship at Homestead Senior Care Center (Denison, TX) 
 
Friday-Sunday November 22-24, 2019 
Santa Fe Presbytery Youth Retreat (Farmington, NM) 
 
 



Friday-Sunday January 31-February 2, 2020 
Grace Presbytery Senior High Youth Connection (AC Campus) 
 
Wednesday February 12, 2020 
ACtivators lead Worship at Homestead Senior Care Center (Denison, TX) 
 
Friday-Sunday February 14-16, 2020 
Palo Duro Presbytery WARP’D Retreat (Floydada, TX) 
 
Wednesday March 18, 2020 
ACtivators lead Worship at Homestead Senior Care Center (Denison, TX) 
 
Friday-Sunday March 27-29, 2020 
Grace Presbytery Kidquake #1 at Glen Lake  
 
Friday-Sunday April 3–5, 2020 
Kidquake #2 at Gilmont  
 
Friday-Sunday April 17-19, 2020  
Kidquake #3 at Gilmont 
 
May 22-24, 2020 
Presbytery of Southern Kansas Youth Retreat 
(Lindsborg, KS) 
 


